TR1000 Series
Overview
TR1000 Series of thermal infrared camera is the ultimate
night vision security product designed for medium range
surveillance up to 1500 feet in total darkness.
Cantronic uses the latest state-of-the-art passive infrared
thermal seeking technology in the TR1000 Series

Weight 2 kg ( 4.4 lbs)
Camera Mounting Dimension Mounting Distance 50.8mm (2”) with ¼” Screw
How to Order
Picture shown with optional mounting bracket
Specifications subject to change without notice  © Copyright Cantronic Systems Inc. 2008     ISO9001 Certified
Cantronic Systems Inc.
63A Clipper Street
Coquitlam, BC   V3K 6X2, Canada
Telephone: +1.604.516.6667
Facsimile: +1.604.516.6618
Toll Free: +1.866.391.6970
Email:  sales@cantronics.com
Dealer/Distributor
TR1000 – 8 N
Lens
8     : 8.5mm lens
16   : 16 mm lens
25   : 25 mm lens
Video Output
N   : NTSC
P   : PAL